FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

04-01-2002

102037989

OFFICE OF PUBLISHED TRACEMENT OFFICE **TRADEMARK**

2002 MAR 19 AM 9: 42

FINANCE SECTION

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

	MARKS UNLY
Submission Type	Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Conveyance Type
X New 3-19-02	X Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name PRESCOLITE, INC.	Month Day Year 02-01-02
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHT	
DBA/AKA/TA	CERTIFICATE OF MAILING hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the
i de la companya de	The state of the s
Composed of A	ssistant Commissioner for Irademarks 2900 Civatal Drive, Artington (Irginio 22202-3513. on
Address Him 1) 1/2/10 Artasia Rlyd	Laume
	Signature Signature
Address (line 2)	
Address (line 3) La Mirada	California 90638 State/Country Zip Code
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiz	ation
002 GTON11 00000118 1035289 FO	R OFFICE USE ONLY
481 40.00 OP 50.00 OP	
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to avera	ge approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and

U.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0705

Ex	DRM PTO- pires 06/30/99 IB 0651-0027	1618B	Pa	ge 2		S. Department of Commerce atent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
Do	mestic R	Representative Na	ame and Address	Enter for the firs	st Receiving Party	only.
	Name					
Add	ress (line 1)					
Add	ress (line 2)					
Add	ress (line 3)					
Add	iress (line 4)					
Co	rrespond	dent Name and A	ddress Area Code a	nd Telephone Number	(925) 937-1	515
	Name	THEODORE J	BIELEN, JR.			
Add	ress (line 1)	BIELEN, LA	MPE & THOEMING			
Add	dress (line 2)	1990 N. Ca	lifornia Blvd.			
Ada	dress (line 3)	Suite 720				
Add	dress (line 4)		ek, CA 94596			
Pa	ges	Enter the total nur including any atta	nber of pages of the a chments.	attached conveyanc	e document #	1
	nter either th Tra	e Trademark Application demark Application	Number or Registration Number or the Registration Number(s)	Number (DO NOT ENTER	R BOTH numbers for the egistration Numbers 1,032,924	
			er the total number of			
Fle	e Amou		Amount for Propertie	ı	.41): \$ 90_00	
		of Payment: Account	Enclosed X	Deposit Account		
T des	(Enter for	payment by deposit acco	unt or if additional fees car Deposit Accou		mt.) # 02-227	3
		ı	Authorization	to charge additional f	ees: Yes X	No
St	atement	and Signature				
	To a atta ind TH	the best of my knowle	dge and belief, the foregoes of the original documents.	going information is to ment. Charges to dep Signature	osit account are aut	any horized, as March 2002 Date Signed
	Haili	c or i craon organig		/1	1/	
1						1

TRADEMARK REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0706

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

REGISTRATION AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

WHEREAS, PRESCOLITE, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a business address of 1251 Doolittle Drive, San Leandro, California 94577, has adopted and is using the marks registered on the Principle Register in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as follows:

MARK	NUMBER	DATE
MOLDCAST	1,035,289	9 March 1976
PERICLINE	1,032,924	10 February 1976
CONTRA/CLINE	1,177,075	10 November 1981

WHEREAS, ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING, a Delaware corporation, with a place of business at 14249 Artesia Blvd., La Mirada, California 90638, is desirous of acquiring said marks;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said PRESCOLITE, INC. does hereby assign unto the said ARCHITECTURAL AREA LIGHTING, all right, title and interest in and to the said marks, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks, and the above identified registrations of said marks.

PRESCOLITE, INC.

Dated:	2/1/02	By:	Frank Moreman, Vice President And General Manager
--------	--------	-----	---

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

SignaturaDEMARK

RECORDED: 03/19/2002

REEL: 002472 FRAME: 0707